Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

Grand Total 238 6.695 451,747.3

4 

0.00 0.00 451,747.34 12,700.53 12,700.53 477,148.40 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

480.00 

0.00 

0.40-

477,628.00 

Total in Words  [  Four Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date: